V R Nataraj, Ramanlal Manikchand Sha, Somisetty Krishna Priya, Sree Ramachandra Murthy Maddula and Maddula Lakshmi Annapurna,
R Harinath, M Bharathi Ramesh, Sai Srinivasa Murthy S R, Madhav Pundi Krishnaswamy, Leelavathi, Way2Wealth Brokers Private Limited,

G Hemalatha, and Yokesh Kumar V.

^   Subject to finalisation of Basis of Allotment in the Offer.
* In terms of the Amended Majority SPA, ₹711.11 per Equity Share was paid for the transfer.

All the Equity Shares held by our Promoter were fully paid-up on the respective dates of the transfers and allotments

of such Equity Shares. As of the date of this Prospectus, none of the Equity Shares held by our Promoter are subject

to any pledge.

b) Shareholding of our Promoter (also the Promoter Selling Shareholder) and Promoter Group

The details of shareholding of our Promoter (also the Promoter Selling Shareholder), Promoter Group and directors of

83

our Promoter as on the date of this Prospectus are set forth below:

S. No. Name of the shareholder Pre-Offer number

of Equity Shares

Percentage of the pre-

Offer Equity Share

capital (%)

Post-Offer

number of Equity

Shares

Percentage of the post-

Offer Equity Share

capital (%)

A. Promoter (also the Promoter Selling Shareholder)

1.  BCP Topco 389,683,420 98.72 326,191,357 76.48

Total 389,683,420 98.72 326,191,357 76.48

B. Promoter Group

1.  NIL

C. Directors of our Promoter

1.  NIL

Total  389,683,420 98.72 326,191,357 76.48

c) Details of Promoter’s Contribution and Lock-in

In the addendum dated April 5, 2022 (“Addendum”) to the draft red herring prospectus dated January 24, 2021 read

with the corrigendum dated February 18, 2021 of our Company in connection with the previous initial public offering

(“Previous Offer”), our Promoter had undertaken to offer voluntary lock-in of 236,531,060 Equity Shares held by our

Promoter (aggregating to 59.92% of the pre-Offer Equity share capital of our Company) from the date of allotment of

the Previous Offer (i.e. (i) requisite portion for three years towards minimum promoter’s contribution which is